
1 1

8 51.433 41.000 8

4 51.433 41.000 4

5 28.133 35.333 5

2 51.433 41.000 2

7 48.167 39.333 7

3 48.167 39.333 3

6 31.333 39.333 6

1 44.167 41.000 1

8 44.167 38.833 8

4 44.167 38.833 4

5 32.167 28.000 5

2 44.167 29.000 2

7 43.000 15.500 7

3 43.000 29.000 3

6 33.500 29.000 6

1 1

8 21.967 52.500 8

4 21.967 52.500 4

5 25.333 27.417 5

2 33.333 52.500 2

7 33.333 35.000 7

3 33.333 35.000 3

6 30.433 24.167 6

1 62.500 52.500 1

8 62.500 46.833 8

4 62.500 46.833 4

5 41.833 30.833 5

2 62.500 46.833 2

7 50.833 39.500 7

Ford Field - Jan. 23, 4:30 pm

DISTRICT SEMIS DISTRICT FINALS REGIONALS SEMIFINALS SEMIFINALS REGIONALS DISTRICT FINALS DISTRICT SEMIS

Reed City 32

14

DIVISION 5
11-Player Football

17

6

10

14

Reed City 1

District 33

DISTRICT 1ST RD

Newaygo

Cent Montcalm

DISTRICT 1ST RD

44

6

Kingsley

Standish-Sterling

Gladwin

Hancock

Freeland

Sag Valley Luth

Bullock Creek

Reed City

Cheboygan

Kingsford

Ogemaw Heights

13

6

20

6

48

Oakridge

Chippewa Hills

Grant

Big Rapids

Portland

Comstock Park

GR Cath Central

GR West Cath

Belding

Hopkins

 

33

Kingsford

Kingsley

Gladwin

Freeland

Bullock Creek

Essex Garber

Sag Swan Valley

18

0

51

0

41

32

7

16Orchard View

40

48

38

13

33

14

60

6

27

Carrollton

Essex Garber

Saginaw

Sag Swan Valley

Shepherd

HC Tri County

6

49

0

38

0

7

GR Cath Central
CHAMPIONHC Tri County

Grant

GR Cath Central 48 Frankenmuth21-

HC Tri County

14

63

16

41

28

21

14

40

21

41

20

41

6

21

Oakridge

Big Rapids

GR Cath Central

Belding

GR West Cath

Portland

0

35

14

12

50

1

0

GR Cath Central

District 34

District 35

District 36

Oakridge

GR Cath Central

Freeland

Oakridge

Kingsley

Freeland

Essex Garber

Lansing Catholic

Berrien Springs

Dowagiac

South Haven

Hackett Catholic

Benton Harbor

Olivet

Hillsdale

Summit Acad N

Birch Run

Mcmb Luth North

Dundee

Grosse Ile

Monroe Jefferson

Frankenmuth

Bridgeport

Flat Rock

DH Robichaud

Whitmore Lake

AA Gab Richard

Detroit Denby

Detroit Cody

SCS South Lake

42

6

7

34

49

7

20

17

56

6

50

24

Richmond

Marine City

Detroit Osborn

Warren Lincoln

Detroit CMA

Almont

Ovid-Elsie

Corunna

0

48

7

38

44

0

40

12

28

0

57

6

Frankenmuth

Almont

Lansing Catholic

South Haven

Hackett Catholic

Olivet

Summit Acad N

16

34

3

14

45

28

55

49

14

14

28

27

6

28

47

28

0

27

10

47

28

32

Corunna

Richmond

Marine City

Warren Lincoln

Detroit Denby

DH Robichaud

Dundee

Grosse Ile

56

Lansing Catholic

Olivet

Summit Acad N

Grosse Ile

Frankenmuth

Corunna

Marine City

Detroit Denby

District 37

District 38

District 39

District 40
7

31

5

28

Lansing Catholic

Frankenmuth

14

30

0

Lansing Catholic

Grosse Ile

Frankenmuth

Marine City58

Freeland

GR Cath Central

14

49

Reed City 0

1

2020 MHSAA Division 5 Final

35



3 50.167 39.500 3

6 50.167 36.333 6Lakewood

Portland

7

51
Portland 28

SCS South Lake

Clawson

48

21
SCS South Lake22

For game dates, times and locations, visit MHSAA.com.
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